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CARMICHAEL CARS
BALLYMONEY

17 Taughey Road Ballymoney, Ballymoney, BT536RA
Stefan: 07885606894 | Mark: 07786738738 | landline: 02827667240 | landline: 07885606894

SsangYong Korando Sports Pick Up EX 5dr 4WD

| Jan 2016
** FULL LEATHER ** PLUS VAT **

o

GREY, 75K, POWERSTEERING, REMOTE CENTRAL LOCKING, 2
KEYS, ELECTRIC WINDOWS, ELECTRIC MIRRORS, AIR
CONDITIONING, CD PLAYER, ALLOYS, COLOUR CODED, JUST
SERVICED, GREAT DRIVER IN GREAT CONDITION, FIRST TO VIEW
WILL BUY!

** ALL CARDS ACCEPTED **

** FINANCE AVAILABLE **

** TRADE INS WELCOME **

** FLEXIBLE VIEWING **

*k INDOOR VIEWING **
Vehicle Features

12V socket, 18" alloy wheels, ABS + EBD, Alarm, Audio controls
mounted on steering wheel, Driver and passenger airbag,
Electrically adjustable drivers seat, Electrically heated and
adjustable door mirrors, Electric folding door mirrors, Electric
windows front + rear, Front fog lights, Full size spare wheel,
Headlamp levelling, Heated front seats, Heated windscreen,
Immobiliser, Leather steering wheel and gear knob, Leather
upholstery, Load liner, Manual air conditioning, Rear parking
sensor, Remote central locking+deadlocks+alarm, Speed
sensing door locks, Variable fan heater/side to side settings

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:

£6,450

75543
Diesel
Manual
Grey
1998
199

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)

Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Pickup
AGZ7541

4990mm
1910mm
1790mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

2740KG

29.4MPG

44,1MPG

37.7MPG

75L

6 SPEED
107MPH
152.9BHP



