

17 Taughey Road Ballymoney, Ballymoney, BT536RA Stefan: 07885606894 | Mark: 07786738738 | landline: 02827667240 | landline: 07885606894

SsangYong Korando Sports Pick Up EX 5dr 4WD | Jan 2016

** FULL LEATHER ** PLUS VAT **



GREY, 75K, POWERSTEERING, REMOTE CENTRAL LOCKING, 2 KEYS, ELECTRIC WINDOWS, ELECTRIC MIRRORS, AIR CONDITIONING, CD PLAYER, ALLOYS, COLOUR CODED, JUST SERVICED, GREAT DRIVER IN GREAT CONDITION, FIRST TO VIEW WILL BUY!

- ** ALL CARDS ACCEPTED **
- ** FINANCE AVAILABLE **
- ** TRADE INS WELCOME **
- ** FLEXIBLE VIEWING **
- ** INDOOR VIEWING **

Vehicle Features

12V socket, 18" alloy wheels, ABS + EBD, Alarm, Audio controls mounted on steering wheel, Driver and passenger airbag, Electrically adjustable drivers seat, Electrically heated and adjustable door mirrors, Electric folding door mirrors, Electric windows front + rear, Front fog lights, Full size spare wheel, Headlamp levelling, Heated front seats, Heated windscreen, Immobiliser, Leather steering wheel and gear knob, Leather upholstery, Load liner, Manual air conditioning, Rear parking sensor, Remote central locking+deadlocks+alarm, Speed sensing door locks, Variable fan heater/side to side settings

Miles:	75543
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Grey
Engine Size:	1998
CO2 Emission:	199
Tax Band: Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)	
Body Style:	Pickup
Reg:	AGZ7541

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4990mm
Width:	1910mm
Height:	1790mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up): Not AvailableL	
Gross Weight:	2740KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	29.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	44.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	37.7MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	75L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	107MPH
Engine Power BHP:	152.9BHP

£6,450